- W\ Zrans North Bus & Coach

CAIRNS TO KURANDA SHUTTLE
Departs From Shuttle Runs Daily (Except Christmas Day)
CAIRNS central Rail station | 6.45am | 8.45am |11.30am | 1 .30pm *3.00pm
CAIRNS 79 Abbott Street | 6.50am | 8.50am |11.35am | 1.35pm | 3.05pm
SMITHFIELD Bus shelter| 7.05am | 9.05am |11.50am | 1.50pm | 3.30pm

KURANDA 7.25am | 9.25am |12.10pm| 2.10pm | 3.55pm
KURANDA TO CAIRNS SHUTTLE

Departs From Shuttle Runs Daily (Except Christmas Day)

KURANDA *7.30am| 9.30am [12.30pm|2.15pm | 4.10pm

RAINFORESTATION | 7.35am| 9.35am |12.35pm | 2.20pm | 4.15pm
CAIRNS central Rail station | 8.30am |10.15am| 1.15pm | 3.00pm | 4.55pm

*7.30am Shuttle via Caravonica, Trinity Bay High, TAFE - Excluding Weekends & Public Holidays

*3.00pm Shuttle via TAFE, Trinity Bay High, Caravonica - Excluding Weekends & Public Holidays

ATHERTON TABLELANDS TO CAIRNS

Departs From , Mondayz to Frlday3 ISaturdayz . ﬁSundaﬁyﬁzMr

ATHERTON 6.00am | 9.00am | 3.30pm | 6.00am | 9.00am | 9.00am | 3.30pm
MAREEBA 6.30am | 9.30am | 4.00pm | 6.30am | 9.30am | 9.30am | 4.00pm
SPEEWAH 6.55am | 9.55am | 4.25pm | 6.55am | 9.55am | 9.55am | 4.25am
KURANDA 7.15am |10.05am| 4.35pm | 7.15am |10.05am | 10.05:m | 4.35pm

CAIRNS senvice Terminates 8.30am |11.15am| 5.35pm | 8.30am |11.15am | 11.15am | 5.35pm
CAIRNS TO ATHERTON TABLELANDS

Monday to Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 1 2 *1* R
CAIRNS central Rail Station 8.45am | 3.30pm | 5.45pm | 8.45am | 3.30pm | 3.30pm | 5.45pm

SMITHFIELD gus shetter 9.00am | 3.45pm | 6.00pm | 9.00am | 3.45pm | 3.45pm | 6.00pm

Departs From

KURANDA 9.20am | 4.15pm | 6.25pm | 9.20am | 4.15pm | 4.15pm | 6.25pm
SPEEWAH 9.25am [ 4.20pm | 6.30pm | 9.25am | 4.20pm | 4.20pm | 6.30pm
IMAREEBA 9.55am | 4.50pm | 6.55pm | 9.55am | 4.50pm | 4.50pm | 6.55pm

IATHERTON senvice Terminates |10.30am | 5.25pm | 7.30pm | 10.30am | 5.25pm | 5.25pm | 7.30pm

Atherton/Cairns Services - No Services on CHRISTMAS DAY or GOOD FRIDAY
Sunday Service *1* on PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No Sunday Service **2** on LONG WEEKENDS

For further information please see overleaf
or visit www.transnorthbus.com.au

09.05.2016

Zrans Nowth - Atherton - Ph 4095 8644 during office hours

Crwans Nozth services are “Hail & Ride”

Please hail the driver anywhere enroute where it is safe
for the bus to pull over.

For a small surcharge passengers travelling to Cairns may also be set down at:
Cairns Airport ($5) Greyhound Terminal ($3)
Cairns Hospitals ($3) Pease Street Eye Surgery ($3)
Please advise driver of required destination when boarding the bus and also note
that Trans North services do not pick up from any of the above.

Bus stops are located at:

® Cairns - Platform 1 Cairns Central Railway Station Cairns

® Cairns - Orchid Plaza 79 Abbott Street Cairns (Kuranda Shuttle Only)

e Cairns T.A.F.E. — Newton Street (Kuranda Shuttle Only - 7.30am & 3.00pm Services)
L]

Smithfield - Bus Shelter near the traffic lights on the Kennedy Highway
at the bottom of the Kuranda Range

Kuranda - 15 Therwine Street — Opposite Information Centre
Speewah — Speewah Road bus shelter in front of tavern

Mareeba - Arnold Park, 171-179 Walsh Street (next door to Police Station)
Atherton - 54 Main Street — Near Just Chillin’ Juice Bar

Connections are available to and from:

e Malanda & Yungaburra — Monday to Friday (School Days only) with
Emerson’s Hail & Ride - Ph: 4096 5262

e Ravenshoe & Herberton — Monday to Friday with
Kerry’s Bus Service - Ph: 0427 841 483

e Chillagoe & Dimbulah — Monday, Wednesday & Friday with
Chillagoe Bus Service - Ph: 4094 7155 Mob: 0414 947 155

Ticket Sales:
Purchase tickets from the driver as you board the bus or from
Piagnos News, 142 Byrnes Street Mareeba

Zrans North — Atherton  Ph: 4095 8644 during office hours
Email: atherfon@transnorthbus.com.au
Web: www.transnorthbus.com.au

09.05.2016




